Farnell Page 607 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:14
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

H=81, W=36, D=75
Ì Moulded in light grey polystyrene with transparent hinge cover
Ì Supplied with symmetrical DIN rail
Ì Optional plastic blanking plate with four full and two semi-cut modules
Ì Order Code 866-210 accepts 2 modules as standard or 3 modules with sides re-
moved
204393
Current Mftrs. Price Each
Rating List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+
Type C Single Pole
0.5A PLSM-C0,5 108-5648● 1,431.00 – – – – – –
1A PLSM-C1 108-5649● 844.00 760.00 676.00 614.00
2A PLSM-C2 108-5659● 844.00 760.00 676.00 614.00
4A PLSM-C4 108-5662● 844.00 760.00 676.00 614.00
6A PLSM-C6 108-5666● 844.00 760.00 676.00 614.00
10A PLSM-C10 108-5651● 818.00 745.00 702.00 669.00
16A PLSM-C16 108-5653● 818.00 745.00 702.00 669.00
20A PLSM-C20 108-5656● 818.00 745.00 702.00 669.00
32A PLSM-C32 108-5661● 784.00 706.00 628.00 571.00
50A PLSM-C50 108-5663● 844.00 760.00 676.00 614.00
63A PLSM-C63 108-5664● 844.00 760.00 676.00 614.00
Type C Double Pole
1A PLSM-C1/2 108-5673● 2,840.00 – – – – – –
2A PLSM-C2/2 108-5677● 2,350.00 2,187.00 2,122.00 2,019.00
4A PLSM-C4/2 108-5681● 2,350.00 2,187.00 2,122.00 2,019.00
6A PLSM-C6/2 108-5687● 2,350.00 2,187.00 2,122.00 2,019.00
10A PLSM-C10/2 108-5668● 2,182.00 2,028.00 1,971.00 1,876.00
16A PLSM-C16/2 108-5672● 2,182.00 2,028.00 1,971.00 1,876.00
20A PLSM-C20/2 108-5675● 2,182.00 2,028.00 1,971.00 1,876.00
32A PLSM-C32/2 108-5679● 2,365.00 2,199.00 2,134.00 2,033.00
50A PLSM-C50/2 108-5683● 2,393.00 2,154.00 1,915.00 1,741.00
63A PLSM-C63/2 108-5685● 2,393.00 2,154.00 1,915.00 1,741.00
Type C Triple Pole
1A PLSM-C1/3 108-5692● 3,060.00 2,900.00 2,814.00 2,730.00
2A PLSM-C2/3 108-5697● 3,060.00 2,900.00 2,814.00 2,730.00
4A PLSM-C4/3 108-5702● 3,060.00 2,900.00 2,814.00 2,730.00
6A PLSM-C6/3 108-5707● 3,060.00 2,900.00 2,814.00 2,730.00
10A PLSM-C10/3 108-5689● 2,953.00 2,687.00 2,537.00 2,400.00
16A PLSM-C16/3 108-5691● 2,953.00 2,687.00 2,537.00 2,400.00
20A PLSM-C20/3 108-5695● 2,953.00 2,687.00 2,537.00 2,400.00
32A PLSM-C32/3 108-5699● 3,092.00 2,704.00 2,625.00 2,555.00
50A PLSM-C50/3 108-5703● 3,346.00 3,012.00 2,678.00 2,434.00
63A PLSM-C63/3 108-5705● 3,346.00 3,012.00 2,678.00 2,434.00
Current Mftrs. Price Each
Rating List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+
Type B Single Pole
6A PLSM-B6 108-5665● 763.00 698.00 653.00 625.00
10A PLSM-B10 108-5650● 695.00 637.00 595.00 570.00
16A PLSM-B16 108-5652● 649.00 594.00 559.00 – –
20A PLSM-B20 108-5654● 763.00 700.00 654.00 626.00
25A PLSM-B25 108-5658● 786.00 721.00 674.00 646.00
32A PLSM-B32 108-5660● 784.00 706.00 628.00 571.00
Type B Double Pole
6A PLSM-B6/2 108-5686● 2,324.00 2,127.00 1,990.00 1,903.00
10A PLSM-B10/2 108-5667● 2,301.00 2,106.00 1,970.00 1,884.00
16A PLSM-B16/2 108-5671● 2,292.00 2,035.00 1,903.00 1,820.00
20A PLSM-B20/2 108-5674● 2,324.00 2,127.00 1,990.00 1,903.00
25A PLSM-B25/2 108-5676● 2,275.00 2,046.00 1,819.00 1,654.00
32A PLSM-B32/2 108-5678● 2,275.00 2,046.00 1,819.00 1,654.00
40A PLSM-B40/2 108-5680● 2,393.00 2,154.00 1,915.00 1,741.00
63A PLSM-B63/2 108-5684● 2,393.00 2,154.00 1,915.00 1,741.00
Type B Triple Pole
6A PLSM-B6/3 108-5706● 3,228.00 3,008.00 2,814.00 2,747.00
10A PLSM-B10/3 108-5688● 3,041.00 2,834.00 2,773.00 – –
16A PLSM-B16/3 108-5690● 2,876.00 2,680.00 2,506.00 2,448.00
20A PLSM-B20/3 108-5693● 3,103.00 3,019.00 2,824.00 2,754.00
25A PLSM-B25/3 108-5696● 3,161.00 – – – – – –
32A PLSM-B32/3 108-5698● 3,161.00 2,844.00 2,528.00 2,300.00
40A PLSM-B40/3 108-5701● 3,346.00 3,012.00 2,678.00 2,434.00
63A PLSM-B63/3 108-5704● 3,346.00 3,012.00 2,678.00 2,434.00
6kA
Order Code W D H
866-210 74 97 135
146-126 105 111 170